

Sessions Case No. - 100/2001

Order No. - 90

Dated – 12.10.2018

Today is fixed for E.R. of W.A.

No E.R. of W.A. against the accused Augustus Lakra.

Perused the record.

Considered.

Issue reminder for W.A.

Fix :- 30-11-2018 for E.R. of W.A.

Let a copy of this order be sent to the S.P. Jalpaiguri for necessary action.

Dict. & Corrected
by me,

**Sessions Judge
Jalpaiguri**

**Sessions Judge
Jalpaiguri**