

Order No. - 91
Dated – 30.11.2018

Today is fixed for E.R. of W.A.
Received non-execution report from the concerned P.S.
Perused. Considered. The same be kept with the record.
Case is adjourned today.
Fix :- 15-04-2019 for E.R. of W.A.

Dict. & Corrected
by me,

Sessions Judge
Jalpaiguri

Sessions Judge
Jalpaiguri