

**Order No. - 92**  
**Dated – 16.04.2019**

Fixed date was declared holiday.  
Record is taken up for order.  
Perused the record. Considered.  
No E.R. of W.A.  
Fix :- 29.06.2019 for E.R. of W.A.

Dict. & Corrected  
by me,

**Sessions Judge**  
**Jalpaiguri**

**Sessions Judge**  
**Jalpaiguri**