

Order No. - 94

Dated – 08.11.2019

Today is fixed for E.R. of W.A.

No E.R. of W.A.

Received a prayer from the ASI, Matelli P.S., Jalapiguri to issue W.P.A. against the warantee accused person on the ground stated thereon.

Perused the petition. Considered.

Prayer is allowed.

Issued W.P.A. against the accused person Augustus Lakra at once.

Fix :- 03.02.2020 for E.R. of W.P.A.

Dict. & Corrected
by me,

**Sessions Judge
Jalpaiguri**

**Sessions Judge
Jalpaiguri**