

**Order No. - 95**

**Dated – 03.02.2020**

Today is fixed for E.R. of W.P.A.  
No E.R. of W.P.A.  
Ld. P.P. is present.  
Perused the record. Considered.  
Fix :- 15.05.2020 for E.R. of W.P.A.

Dict. & Corrected  
by me,

**Sessions Judge  
Jalpaiguri**

**Sessions Judge  
Jalpaiguri**