

C.N.R. No. - WBJP01-000002-2001

J.O. (WB01133)

Order No. - 98

Dated – 13.04.2021

Today is fixed for E.R. of W.A.
No E.R. of W.A. has yet been returned.
Ld. P.P. is present.
Perused the record. Considered.
P.O. is on leave.
Fix :- 12.07.2021 for E.R. of W.A.

D/C

**Sessions Judge-in-charge
Jalpaiguri**

**Sessions Judge-in-charge
Jalpaiguri**