

C.N.R. No. - WBJP01-000002-2001

J.O. (WB01133)

Order No. - 100

Dated – 11.11.2021

Today is fixed for E.R. of W.A.
No E.R. of W.A. has yet been returned.
Ld. P.P. is present.
Perused the record. Considered.
Case is adjourned today for the ends of justice.
Fix :- 04.01.2022 for E.R. of W.A.
Issue remnder accordingly.

Dict. & Corrected
by me,

**Sessions Judge
Jalpaiguri**

**Sessions Judge
Jalpaiguri**