

CNR:- WBJP01-000002-2001

Order No- 112
Dated: 09.01.2024

Today is fixed for ER of W.A
In view of the resolution of the Bar Association Jalpaiguri the case is adjourned
today.
Fix:- 16.03.2024 for ER of W.A.

D/C,

Session Judge
Jalpaiguri

Sessions Judge
Jalpaiguri