

CNR:- WBJP01-000002-2001

Order No:-115

Dated:- 22.07.2024

Today is fixed for ER of WA.
No ER of WA received as yet.
Due to resolution filed by Local Bar Association, Jalpaiguri, members
have not participated in daily proceedings today.
As such, case is adjourned.
Fix:- 19.09.2024 for ER of W.A .

D/C

Sessions Judge
Jalpaiguri

Sessions Judge
Jalpaiguri