

Sessions Case No.100 of 2001
CNR:- WBJP01-000002-2001

Order No:-116
Dated:- 19.09.2024

Today is fixed for ER of W/A.
No ER of WA received as yet.
Perused the record. Considered.
Issue WPA at once.
The case is adjourned today for the ends of justice.
Fix:- 29.11.2024 for ER of W/P/A .

D/C

Sessions Judge
Jalpaiguri

Sessions Judge
Jalpaiguri