

Sessions Case No.100 of 2001
CNR:- WBJP01-000002-2001

Order No:-121
Dated:- 13.06.2025

Today is fixed for ER of W/P/A.
No ER of W/P/A received as yet.
Perused the record. Considered.
The case is adjourned today for the ends of justice.
Fix:- 14.08.2025 for ER of W/P/A.
Issue reminder at once.

D/C

Sessions Judge
Jalpaiguri

Sessions Judge
Jalpaiguri